
CHARIW CARE
DATA IN RESPECT OF THE B. D. P T PARSEE GENERAL HOSPITAL

FORTHE MONTH OF MARCH, 2025

No.of
Patients
Treated

bJ 39,83,066

8,129

7,47,097

19,00,020

28,858

58,83,086

36,987

7,47,097

1 lnpatients
(a) lndigent (Totally Free)

(b) Weaker Section
(Totally Free)

(c) Poor (Totally Free)

Total No. of lnpatients
Treated Free.

2 OPO Patients

(a) lndigent (Totally Free)

(b) Weaker Section
(Totally Free)

(c) Poor (Totally Free)

Total No. of OPD Patients
Treated Free.

Total lnpatients

Total OPD Patients

GRAND TOTAL

Neville shedji
Chief Financial Officer &
General Manager (Admin)

1

1

65

214

24

271

47,38,292 19,28.878 66,67.170

7,63,798

35,'189

5,65,266

2,900

25,539

7,66,698

60,728

5,65,266

13.64.253 28.439 13.92.692

66,67,170

13.92.692

80,59,862

Dr.( Lt.Gen. .) M.Ganguly,VSM

509

574

Chief Executive Officer

On billable On Non-billable Total
(Rs.)Services (Rs.)Services

3 Sclq4crr

509

Total No. of
Patients
Treated Free

65

Total Amount Spent in Rs.


