CHARITY CARE DATA IN RESPECT OF THE B. D. PETIT PARSEE GENERAL HOSPITAL FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2025

		No.of Patients Treated	On billable (Rs.)Services	On Non-billable (Rs.)Services	Total
1	Inpatients (a) Indigent (Totally Free)	63	39,83,066	19,00,020	58,83,086
	(b) Weaker Section (Totally Free)	1	8,129	28,858	36,987
	(c) Poor (Totally Free)	1	7,47,097	-	7,47,097
	Total No. of Inpatients Treated Free.	<u>65</u>	47,38,292	19,28,878	66,67,170
2	OPD Patients				
	(a) Indigent (Totally Free)	214	7,63,798	2,900	7,66,698
	(b) Weaker Section (Totally Free)	24	35,189	25,539	60,728
	(c) Poor (Totally Free)	271	5,65,266	-	5,65,266
	Total No. of OPD Patients Treated Free.	509	13,64,253	28,439	13,92,692
3	Summary	Total No. of Patients Treated Free	Total Amount Spent in Rs.		
	Total Inpatients	65			66,67,170
	Total OPD Patients	<u>509</u>			13,92,692
	GRAND TOTAL	<u>574</u>			80,59,862

Neville P. Jamshedji Chief Financial Officer & General Manager (Admin)

Dr.(Lt.Gen. Retd.) M.Ganguly,VSM
Chief Executive Officer